
03/11/2023

Thur 4th Jan Fri 5th Jan Mon 8th Jan Tue 9th Jan Wed 10th Jan Thur 11th Jan Fri 12th Jan Mon 15th Jan Tue 16th Jan Wed 17th Jan

English 
(2h 5m)

Computing 1 
(2h)

Physics 
(1h 45m)

German L&R
(1h 50m)

Additional Maths 
(2h)

History 2 and 3 
(1h 15m + 45m)

French L&R
(1h 50m)

Engineering 
(2h)

Computing 2
(1h 45m)

Religious Studies
(1h 45m)

Spanish L&R 
(1h 50m)

Chemistry 
(1h 45m)

Biology 
(1h 45m)

11:30 start
Maths 
(1h 30m)

Drama 
(1h 30m)

11:30 start
Ancient History 1 
(2h)

Maths 2 
(1h 30m)

11:30 start
Ancient History 2
(2h)

English Lit
(1h 30m)

Business
(1h 30m)

Geology 2
(1h 30m)

Latin 1 
(1h 30m)

Music
(1h 30m)

Food 
(1h 30m)

History 1 
(1h)

14:10 start
French W 
(1h 15m)

14:10 start
German W
(1h 15m)

14:10 start
Geography 1
(1h 15m)

14:10 start
Geology 1
(1h 15m)

Sports Studies 1
(1h)

Latin 2
(1h)

14:10 start
Geography 2
(1h 15m)

Latin 3
(1h)

Sports Studies 2
(1h)

Spanish W
(1h 15m)

Session 1
9:00

(all Access 
Arrangements 
start at 8:45)

Session 2
11:45 start

(unless otherwise 
stated)

Session 3
14:30 start

(unless otherwise 
stated)
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